Slijterij de Branding
Wijnlijst augustus 2021

WIT

Druifsoort

Verdejo / Viura
Verdejo

Pinot Grigio
Picpoul de Pinet
Viognier
Loureiro

Sauvignon blanc,
Grenache blanc

Sauvignon blanc,
Arién

Garganega
Soave Clasico

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Sauvignon blanc
Viognier

Verdejo

Viura

Pinot Grigio

Moscato giallo

Trebbiano,
chardonnay

Viognier
Sauvignon blanc

Trebbiano
Lugana

Gruner Veltliner

Griner Veltliner

Wijnhuis

Bodegas Don Diego
Bodegas Don Diego
Zenato

Domaine des Lauriers
Domaine des Lauriers
Filipa de Lencastre

Terzac

Vergel

Balestri Valda

Domaine des Montarels

Saint-Anne

Well of Wine

Well of Wine

Well of Wine
Cueva del Chaman
Lopez de Haro

Giol

Ca’ del Baio

Cantina Zaccagnini

Chateau Viranel
The Holy Snail

Tenuta Roveglia

Weingut Hofmann

Salomon Undhof

Herkomst

Castilla y Léon, Spanje

Rueda, Spanje
Veneto, ltalié

Frankrijk

languedoc-Roussillon, Frankrijk

Vinho Verde, Portugal

Languedoc, Frankrijk

Alicante, Spanje

Veneto, Italié

languedoc-Roussillon, Frankrijk

languedoc-Roussillon, Frankrijk

Languedoc, Frankrijk
Languedoc, Frankrijk
Languedoc, Frankrijk
Almansa, Spanje
Rioja, Spanje

Veneto, ltalié

Piémonte, ltalié

Abruzzen, ltalié

Languedoc, Frankrijk
Loire, Frankrijk

Veneto, ltalié

Traisental, Oostenrijk

Kremstal, Oostenrijk

Oogst- Prijs

jaar

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2020

2018

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2020

2019

2019

2020

2019

2020

€6,95
€8,95
€8,95
€9,50
€9,50
€9,95

€8,95

€8,95

€11,95

€10,95
€10,95
€9,95
€9,95
€9,95
€10,95
€10,95

€10,95

€12,50

€12,50

€12,95
€12,95

€14,50

€ 13,50

€14,95

Classifi-
catie

BIO

BIO
BIO

BIO,
Vegan

BIO

BIO

BIO,
Vegan

BIO

BIO



Riesling,
Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon blanc

Grauburgunder,
Johanniter

Sauvignon blanc
Gewurztraminer

Chardonnay
Viré-Clessé

Sauvignon blanc
Sancerre

Sauvignin blanc,
Semillon
Bordeaux

Chardonnay
Petit Chablis

Chardonnay
Chablis

ROOD

Druifsoort

Mencia

Tempranillo,
granacha,
mazuelo

Tempranillo

Cinsault,
Grenache,
Carignan, Syrah

Syrah, grenache
Primitivo

Syrah, grenache
Merlot

Monastrell,
Merlot, Alicante
Bouschet

Primitivo
Negroamaro

Montepulciano

Weingut Klump

Brochet

Gustavshof

Domaine Gerard Millet
Domaine Léon Boesch

Domaine des Gandines

Domaine Gerard Millet

Jean Faux

Domaine Jean Goulley

Domaine Jean Goulley

Wijnhuis

Merayo

Bodega Rioja Vega

Dama del Lago

Terzac

Ventoux Balma Vénitia
Masseria tagaro
Domaine de Poulvarel
Well of Wine

Vergel

Villa Mottura
Villa Mottura

Cantina Zaccagnini

Baden, Duitsland

Loire, Frankrijk

Rheinhessen, Duitsland

Loire, Frankrijk
Elzas, Frankrijk

Bourgogne, Frankrijk

Loire, Frankrijk

Bordeaux, Frankrijk

Bourgogne, Frankrijk

Bourgogne, Frankrijk

Herkomst

Bierzo, Spanje

Rioja, Spanje

Castillay Ledn, Spanje

Languedoc, Frankrijk

Rhéne, Frankrijk
Italie

Rhéne, Frankrijk
Languedoc, Frankrijk

Alicante, Spanje

Salento, Italié
Salento, ltalié

Abruzzen, ltalié

2019

2018

2020

2018

2019

2020

2019

2017

2018

2018

Oogst
-jaar

2019

2018

2018

2019

2020

2019

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2019

13,95

€13,95

€14,95

€ 16,50
€18,95

€18,50

€21,50

€23,95

€20,95

€27,95

Prijs

€7,95

€7,95

€795

€8,95

€9,50
€9,50
€10,50
€9,95

€9,95

€10,95
€10,95

€12,50

BIO

BIO

Biodyn.

Biodyn.

Biodyn.

Biodyn.
vegan

BIO

BIO

Classifi-
catie

Vegan

BIO,
Vegan



Valpolicella

Garnacha

Tempranillo,
granacha,
Graciano Rioja
Crianza

Cabernet
sauvignon,
cabernet franc,
merlot

Nerello
mascalese,
Cappuccio

Merlot, cabernet
franc, cabernet
sauvignon

Spéatburgunder
Pinot noir

Sangiovese,
alicante,
ciliegiolo

Malbec

Sangiovese
Rosso de
Montalcino

Spéatburgunder,
Cabernet
Sauvignon

Sangiovese
Chianti Classico

Pinot noir

Tempranillo,
graciano Rioja
Reserva

Spéatburgunder

Corvina,
rondinella,
oseleta Ripasso

Nebbiolo

Merlot, cabernet
franc Pomerol

Merlot, cabernet
franc

Pinot noir
Sancerre

Zenato

Le Naturel

Lopez de Haro

Chateau Barrabaque

Cottanera

Lion Noir

Gustavshof
Brochet

Fattoria le Pupille

La Posta Pizzella

Poggiarellino

Weingut Klump

Castello la Leccia

Domaine Gerard Millet

Lopez de Haro

Weingut Klump

Zenato

Gianfranco Alessandria

Chateau Bourseu

Jean Faux

Domaine Gerard Millet

Veneto, ltalié

Navarra, Spanje

Rioja, Spanje

Bordeaux, Frankrijk

Etna, Italié

Bordeaux, Frankrijk

Rheinhessen, Duitsland
Loire, Frankrijk

Toscane, ltalié

Mendoza, Argentinié

Toscane, ltalié

Baden, Duitsland

Toscane, ltalié
Loire, Frankrijk

Rioja, Spanje

Baden, Duitsland

Veneto, ltalié

Piémonte, ltalié

Bordeaux, Frankrijk

Bordeaux, Frankrijk

Loire, Frankrijk

2018

2020
2018

2017

2019

2019

2016

2018

2018

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2016

2018

2017

2018

2011

2015

2018

€11,95

€12,95
€12,95

€12,95

€12,95

€13,95

€13,95
€13,95

€15,95

€15,95

€19,50

€15,50

€16,95

€16,50

€16,95

€18,95

€19,50

€18,95

€20,95

€19,95

€21,50

BIO

Biodyn.

Biodyn.

BIO

BIO

BIO

BIO

BIO



Brunello di
Montalcino

Nebbiolo, Barolo

Corvina,
rondinella,
oseleta Amarone

Cabernet
sauvignon,
merlot, malbec,
cabernet franc

ROSE

Druifsoort

Grenache,
cinsault

Monastrell
Grenache

Merlot, grenache,
cabernet
sauvignon

Grenache, rolle,
syrah

Nerello
mascalese

Mourvedre,
grenache,
cinsault

CREMANTS -

Druifsoort
Prosecco
Frizzante

Hollunder secco
rosé

Rosé - brut

Grand Cuvee -
brut

Cuvee brut
Brut Impérial

Brut Rosé
Impérial

Il Valentiano

Gianfranco Alessandria

Zenato

Domaine du Castel

Wijnhuis
Gris de Seigneur

Vergel
Well of Wine

Les Platanes

Domaine de Blacailloux

Cottanera

Domaine Lafran
Veyrolles

CHAMPAGNE
Wijnhuis

Ruggeri
Gustavshof

Louis de Grenelle

Louis de Grenelle

Bruno Paillard
Moét & Chandon

Moét & Chandon

Toscane, ltalié

Piémonte, ltalié

Veneto, ltalié

Haute Judee, Israél

Herkomst

Provence, Frankrijk

Alicante, Spanje
Languedoc, Frankrijk

Provence, Frankrijk

Provence, Frankrijk

Sicilié, Italié

Bandol, Frankrijk

Herkomst

Veneto, ltalié

Rheinhessen, Duitsland

Loire, Frankrijk

Loire, Frankrijk

Champagne, Frankrijk
Champagne, Frankrijk

Champagne, Frankrijk

2016

2015

2016

2018

Oogst-
jaar

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Oogst-
jaar

€31,50

€37,95

€38,95

€39,95

Prijs

€7,95

€8,95
€9,95

€12,50

€13,50

€16,95

€20,95

Prijs

€9,95

€14,95

€15,95

€19,50

€ 45,00
€46,95

58,95

BIO

Vegan

Classifi-
catie

BIO

BIO

BIO

BIO

Classifi-
catie

Alc. vrij
BIO



Brut Veuve Cliquot Champagne, Frankrijk + €55,35

Demi-Sec Veuve Cliquot Champagne, Frankrijk + 55,95



